HFC Series
High Flow Cartridge Filters
Pore Sizes
0.5, 1, 3, 5, 10, 20, 50, 70 micron
Dimensions Nominal
Length: 20" (50.8 cm), 40" (101.6 cm), 60" (152.4)
Outside Diameter: 6" Cage (15.2cm)
Surface area:  20" Length: 24 ft² (2.23 m²)

MicroSentry™, MicroVantage™, Shelco Filters® and the Shelco logo are registered trademarks of the Tinny Corporation.  Shelco Filters is a division of the Tinny Corporation.
Bulletin: HFC.16.09    ©Shelco Filters 2018 Manufacturer reserves the right to make changes without notice.
Ordering Guide (Example: HFC5-60P-E)
HFC 5 60 P E
SERIES MICRON LENGTH MATERIAL GASKET/O-RING
HFC 0.5
1
3
5
10
20
50
70
20"
40"
60"
P = Polypropylene E   =   EPR (Standard)
B   =   Buna N
V   =   Viton
S   =   Silicone
- -
Customization
Housings may be customized to meet your precise requirements. Contact Shelco’s technical support staff or your distributor
for more information.
Filter Housings
Shelco manufactures a full line of fi lter housings. From our rugged single
cartridge housings to our heavy duty multi-cartridge housings and bag fi lter
housings, Shelco is the perfect choice for your fi ltration solutions.
25 50 75 125 150 175 2001000
0.5
1.0
1.5
2.0
2.5
3.0
3.5
4.0
1u
4.5
5.0
0.5u
3u
5u
10u
20u
50u
70u
6.90
3.45
10.34
13.79
17.24
20.69
24.13
27.58
31.03
34.48
95 189 284 379 473 568 662 757
L ITERS /  MINUTE
GALLONS /  MINUTE
2 0 "  C A R T R I D G E
50 100 150 250 300 350 4002000
0.5
1.0